Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Dtugos¢:
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Waga:

Napiecie:
Pojemnos¢:

Maksymalny prad tadowania:

Staty prad roztadowania:
Przewody zasilajgce:
Konektory:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-02-2026 15:18

Link do produktu: https://www.modelarzsklep.pl/pakiet-lipo-900mah11-1v-30c-p-8832.html

pakiet LiPo 900mAh/11,1V (30C)

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

70 mm

26 mm

17 mm

67 g

11,1V

900 mAh

1C (0,9A)

27A (30C)
16AWG - 11 cm
T-Dean

41,00 zt
Niedostepny
900/11,1/30C
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